
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1Y 4/1/2D. Stone 532838 6/4272

 2 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5189

 3 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 4Y 6P 6Y 4/1/1T. Luke 517807 11/4101

 4 BOMBER GHOST Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Stone 536170 4/3131

 5 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0201

 6 MYSTIC CORA 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1174

 7 HAWKEYE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3164

 8 TEST OF TIME 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2146

 9 BUNDY ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2128

 10 NOTHING TO SMART Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 5Y 7P 1P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2116

 11 BUNDY STAR Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2110

 12 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 6P 1M 4Y 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 9/6197

 13 ROY RIP Dropping in grade TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8169

 14 GRAND MAC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 15 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0171

 16 REV UP COCO Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0171

 17 ZULU SMILE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6168

 18 PRINCE STIMO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0167

 19 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6143

 20 CHAD'S BOY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 27/03/2022, R10, 3 7P 5P 2P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1135

 21 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2135

 22 FRED'S FLAME 1 Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R11, 2 6P 7P 1P 5/3B. Taylor 528676 2/1134

 23 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0132

 24 SAILING AWAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0130

 25 IMPRESS SMOKEY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2127

 26 IZZY'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 27 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/2111

 28 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2102

 29 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1T. Luke 517801 8/6102
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 30 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8Y 6Y 5/3T. Forbes 540252 3/1101

 31 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 32 MEAN NIECE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/199

 33 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 8P 3Y 1Y 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/097

 34 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 35 MO'OREA PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5Y 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/096

 36 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R12, Y 4Y 6Y 6P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/096

 37 GOOD TIME GUY Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 538519 1/096

 38 THIS ZULU Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Jobson 539883 1/094

 39 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 40 SPRING BARON Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/487

 41 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/086

 42 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4J. York 536711 1/084

 43 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 44 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/283

 45 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 5/381

 46 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078

 47 DOUBLE COPY Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 8M 5Y 5Y 5/3S. Farley 484854 5/174

 48 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/074

 49 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171

 50 SIMPLY ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/158

 51 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257

 52 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. York 532482 1/057
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 1 BOMBER GHOST Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 7P 5/1D. Stone 536170 4/3131

 2 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0201

 3 MYSTIC CORA 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1174

 4 HAWKEYE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3164

 5 TEST OF TIME 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2146

 6 BUNDY ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2128

 7 NOTHING TO SMART Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 5Y 7P 1P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2116

 8 BUNDY STAR Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2110

 9 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 6P 1M 4Y 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 9/6197

 10 ROY RIP Dropping in grade TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8169

 11 GRAND MAC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 12 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0171

 13 REV UP COCO Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0171

 14 ZULU SMILE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6168

 15 PRINCE STIMO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0167

 16 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6143

 17 CHAD'S BOY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 27/03/2022, R10, 3 7P 5P 2P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1135

 18 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2135

 19 FRED'S FLAME 1 Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R11, 2 6P 7P 1P 5/3B. Taylor 528676 2/1134

 20 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0132

 21 SAILING AWAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0130

 22 IMPRESS SMOKEY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2127

 23 IZZY'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 24 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/2111

 25 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2102

 26 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1T. Luke 517801 8/6102

 27 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8Y 6Y 5/3T. Forbes 540252 3/1101

 28 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 29 MEAN NIECE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 540943 2/199

 30 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R5, P 8P 3Y 1Y 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/097

 31 MO'OREA PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5Y 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/096

3 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GOOD TIME GUY Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 538519 1/096

 33 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 34 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R12, Y 4Y 6Y 6P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/096

 35 THIS ZULU Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Jobson 539883 1/094

 36 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 37 SPRING BARON Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/487

 38 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/086

 39 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 40 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4J. York 536711 1/084

 41 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/283

 42 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score GUN, 24/02/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 5/381

 43 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078

 44 SECRETLY SLICK Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4D. Wilson 543262 1/074

 45 DOUBLE COPY Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 8M 5Y 5Y 5/3S. Farley 484854 5/174

 46 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171

 47 SIMPLY ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/158

 48 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. York 532482 1/057

 49 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257
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 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0112

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/0102

 3 BUNDY SNOW Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1D. Clarson 538766 0/0101

 4 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start placegetter TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 547849 0/088

 5 SHIMMY DEBACLE 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3Y 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/084

 6 TRALEE THANOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 7P M/1M. Mabbott 538127 0/062

 7 FIRE UP DALLAS First start M/1H. Sarkis 543229 0/00

 8 FLICK'S DILEMMA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 4Y 5P 7P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/054

 9 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/074

 10 FIRE ME Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/072

 11 TIGER BARTY Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5P 5P M/1A. Byrnes 535011 0/052

 12 KEY BON Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 13 COME ON POLLY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/052

 14 KOJONUP LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/048

 15 GLENREAGH SPUD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/048

 16 SHE'S ALL THAT Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4Y M/1A. Byrnes 540630 0/042
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 1 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 1Y 4/1/2D. Stone 532838 6/4272

 2 PERFECT NANGAR Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 13/7261

 3 LUCKY ACE Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2M. Edwards 528175 7/4237

 4 HIT IT BENNY Grade order Grade 4 4Y 5P 1Y 4/1/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4234

 5 PIGGINS Grade order Grade 4 1P 3Y 1Y 4/1/2T. Forbes 534712 7/4233

 6 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 4 2P 6P 5P 4/1/2S. Grey 529792 9/6225

 7 SUNRISE TROOPER Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 5/4217

 8 ENCOURAGING Grade order Grade 4 7P 7P 2P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 21/20210

 9 VICIOUS Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 6P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 12/9207

 10 HOWDY SLIM Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Lovell 535366 8/6201

 11 TEENY TURNER Grade order Grade 4 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4189

 12 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5189

 13 NOSSA Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 8/7177

 14 JUNE TWENTY SIX Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Cathcart 523113 8/7168

 15 TODDLER TANTRUM Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 17/15153

 16 TARNIE Grade order Grade 4 (FEL)Y 5P 8P 4/1/1J. Lawson 538350 6/4133

 17 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Grade order Grade 4 4Y 6P 6Y 4/1/1T. Luke 517807 11/4101

 18 LOUDER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4R. Ayres 548063 2/0222

 19 DUSTY BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1216

 20 DANIELA WALSH Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Byrnes 522840 5/1213

 21 GRAND MAC 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6Y 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 5/3200

 22 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1M 4Y 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 9/6197

 23 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 6P 5/2K. Ulrick 540231 5/2188

 24 SWISHY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3183

 25 BUMPY JOHNSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 527316 5/3183

 26 MOE GIBLET Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 4/2176

 27 MYSTIC CORA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1174

 28 HEY BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 1Y 5/2J. Lawson 538351 6/2171

 29 WEFFALEE DANCER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3M 3Y 5/1T. Forbes 497596 12/4169

 30 ZULU SMILE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 9/6168

 31 GAGAN DOLLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2160
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 32 HE'S UNDER WRAPS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4D. Howlin 537036 4/0159

 33 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0158

 34 MEAN POP 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 7P 5/3M. Mabbott 540963 4/1158

 35 GAGAN EVE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3Y 5/2T. Robinson 532395 4/2156

 36 COUSIN BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0147

 37 TEST OF TIME 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2146

 38 TOOL TIME TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4145

 39 FAST TALKING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 540249 2/0144

 40 TOBIAS 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0142

 41 CHAD'S BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1135

 42 HUMAN TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 4/1134

 43 FRED'S FLAME 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3B. Taylor 528676 2/1134

 44 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0132

 45 BELMONT DUCHESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3Y 5/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 3/2131

 46 SAILING AWAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0130

 47 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2127

 48 HARDAWAY ALLY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 3P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/1125

 49 HAVANA SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/3R. Finlay 523462 2/1120

 50 IZZY'S MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0114

 51 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532276 3/0112

 52 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5106

 53 RAVISHING RUBY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/8105

 54 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 1P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2102

 55 TOP PRIZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 6Y 5/3T. Forbes 540252 3/1101

 56 KULU FLY BY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 57 MO'OREA PEARL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5Y 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/096

 58 FLASHING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/096

 59 DISCARD ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 60 CAPE FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Howlin 526456 10/595

 61 OUR NEWS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2Y 5/2M. Donohue 534911 3/293

 62 DOONSIDE HUB Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/290

7 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 4/5 392 SB

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 KUNG 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/086

 64 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 65 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/384

 66 KULU MIRACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 67 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4J. York 536711 1/084

 68 DON'T TELL LINDY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/281

 69 BAD BOY SMOOTH Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 4Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 70 THANKS FOR THAT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/178

 71 CUDDLES FOR MUM Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/075

 72 MINNI ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 8Y 5P 5P 5/4T. Luke 539683 1/074

 73 MOREIRA MISS Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6Y 5/4S. Grey 538626 1/073

 74 YINDY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/1C. Lamb 537223 4/366

 75 SIMPLY ORSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/158

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0112

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/0102

 3 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3Y 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/084

 4 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/072

 5 SOOKY SUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/12/2021, R2, P

GAR, 03/12/2021, R1, P

4Y 2P 2P M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/0119

 6 MEAN SAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/01/2022, R3, P 4Y 6P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 540969 0/079

 7 TUSCALOOSA First start M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/00

 8 KOJONUP LASS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/048

 9 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/042

 10 COME ON POLLY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/052

 11 GLENREAGH SPUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/048

 12 LADY BUG Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 13 MISTER HARLEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035

9 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 4/5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S SAVAGE Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2C 4/1/1J. Savage 541388 8/4301

 2 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0158

 3 BACK OFF BRO Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/0129

 4 OUR NEWS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4M. Donohue 534911 3/093

 5 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 23/03/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/084

 6 MEAN POP 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/03/2022, R7, Y 5Y 4P 7P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2158

 7 YUKON YODA Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0156

 8 TEST OF TIME 3 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4B. Taylor 530987 4/0146

 9 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 6/3144

 10 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0142

 11 KUNG 3 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/086

 12 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 13 SEQUIN Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/172

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAYSEA'S TRISH 1 Weighted points score IPS, 27/03/2022, R7, 3 2P 3P 1P 1/2C. Dacey 536697 12/10336

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUY KEEPING Last start placegetter TAR, 22/12/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Wall 531288 7/5267

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOT EMORA Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R1, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1T. Luke 530577 0/033

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAYSEA'S TRISH 2 Weighted points score IPS, 27/03/2022, R7, 3 2P 3P 1P 1/2C. Dacey 536697 12/10336

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ON TOP 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/2M. Edwards 521013 29/4319

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 12/2188

 2 MYSTIC CORA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1174

 3 TOBIAS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0142

 4 PRINCE STIMO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0167

 5 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0158

 6 COUSIN BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0147

 7 BELMONT DUCHESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 3Y 5/2J. Mcfadyen 539371 3/2131

 8 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2127

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P 2 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ON TOP 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/1M. Edwards 521013 29/24319

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 March 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 30 March 2022

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1S. Grey 538633 0/096

 2 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P

TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y

3P 3Y 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/084

 3 MEAN SAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/01/2022, R3, P 4Y 6P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 540969 0/079

 4 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/03/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/072

 5 NICE EBBY Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 8P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/055

 6 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/042
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